
Vigo

Technical Details

Quality Certificiate 

L I G H T I N G  S O L U T I O N SLineer Luminaire  »

Item Power(W) Description Light Output (Lm) Dimensions (mm)

Suitable for recessed mounting in unventilated or 
ventilated ceilings. The luminaire must not be 
covered with insulation. For further details please 
contact with us. Light sources are fitted in the 
luminaire. The luminaire offer energy performance 
and much longer lifetime.  

The Luminaire will be accurate and realistic solution 
for you. 

Installation :

Warranty :

Lamp Type :

Housing :

Glass  :

IP : 

Kelvin :

CRI :

Led Lifetime :

Power Supply :

Op. Temp. :

Recessed

5 Years

LED

Aluminium

Difusser

40

3000-4000-6000

>80

50.000 h

110-240V 50-60Hz

-20°C / +45°C

Technical Features

VLG1

VLG2

VLG3

Vigo Lineer Recessed Gear 1

Vigo Lineer Recessed Gear 2

Vigo Lineer Recessed Gear 3

13

19,5

26

1380

1820

2560

80-85-610

80-85-890

80-85-1170
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